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Government Estimate
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Description

Mobilization & Demobilization
100% Pay Time

70% Pay Time

40% Pay Time

Mobilization & Demobilization
Sea Turtle/Gulf Sturgeon

IDIQ for Rental of Hopper Dredage with Attendant

Qty
2868

29
29

30

Manson Construction Co., 5209 East Marginal Way So., Seattle, WA 98134, 206-762-0850
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Description

Mobilization & Demobilization
100% Pay Time

70% Pay Time

40% Pay Time

Mobilization & Demobilization
Sea Turtle/Gulf Sturgeon

Qty
1

2868
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B&B Dredging Company, 451 Dinwiddie Street, Portsmouth, VA 23704, 757-393-3700
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Description

Mobilization & Demobilization
100% Pay Time

70% Pay Time

40% Pay Time

Mobilization & Demobilization
Sea Turtle/Gulf Sturgeon

Qty
2868

29
29

30

Bean Stuyvesant, LLC, P. O. Box 51118, New Orleans, LA 70151-1118, 504-587-8600
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Description

Mobilization & Demobilization
100% Pay Time

70% Pay Time

40% Pay Time

Mobilization & Demobilization
Sea Turtle/Gulf Sturgeon

Qty
2868

29
29

30

Each
$141,100.00
$1,630.00
$1,141.00
$652.00

$18,000.00
$4,700.00

Each
$25,000.00
$860.00
$602.00
$344.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Each
$56,850.00
$1,650.00
$1,155.00
$660.00

$3,500.00
$3,250.00

Each
$150,000.00
$3,720.00
$2,604.00
$1,488.00

$5,000.00
$3,500.00

Total
$141,100.00
$4,674,840.00
$33,089.00
$18,908.00
$4,867,937.00

$18,000.00
$141,000.00
$159,000.00

Total
$25,000.00
$2,383,060.00
$16,856.00
$9,632.00
$2,434,548.00

$1,000.00
$30,000.00
$31,000.00

Total
$56,850.00
$4,732,200.00
$33,495.00
$19,140.00
$4,841,685.00

$3,500.00
$97,500.00
$101,000.00

Total
$150,000.00
$4,322,640.00
$31,248.00
$17,856.00
$4,521,744.00

$5,000.00
$105,000.00
$110,000.00



